HCID Special Focus Group

Proposition HHH Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH) Loan Program GOB Series 2017-A (Taxable)

&
> & o/ &
& & S 7 &
S S S W
3 & &S
2 S 3 > &
g S N Notes
Proposition HHH PSH Project o S T E & (Changes from Last Quarterly Report)
'WORKS (W
Or:ami\‘"s o $36,285,371 03/01/2018
87305, Vermont (Original) 03/28/2018 | (Original) | 12/31/2019 . . ) . . Contract Number: C-131079, Construction is 100% complete.
88th and Vermont iesoulrcdes, . Avenue 8 $ 9,680,000 $34,069,046 $ 156,129 549,501 |HF, H,Y, |, CH 62 46 23 14 2 2 6/23/2017 (Actual) 04/02/2018 Actual) 8/31/2020 838,204 | $ 838,204 | $ 1,208,783 | $ 3,052,567 3,612,446 | $ $ 7,873,797 | $ $ S $ S $ 8,712,000 Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 3/5/2020 to 8/31/2020.
nowledge an
owleceea (Actual) (Actual)
Services)
Contract Number: C-130583, Construction completion is 91%.
$53,717,019 11/1/2017 Estimated total development cost increased from $54,278,996 to $56,064,860 (actual).
320 North Madison (Original) 12/13/2017 (Original) 04/20/2020 . . . . . . Cost per unit increased from $444,910 to $459,548.
PATH Metro Villas Il PATH Ventures Avenue 13 $ 3,513,721 56,064,860 s 28,801 459,548 |H, HD, I, CH 122 90 46 30 106 2 9/25/2017 (Actual) 12/20/2017 (Estimated) 7/20/2020 2,826,099 | $ 2,826,099 | S 308,397 | $ 27,853 | $ $ 336,250 | $ $ S $ S $ 3,162,349 Estimated construction completion date changed from 3/2/2020 to 4/20/2020 per the construction
(Actual) (Actual) contract.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 6/18/2020 to 7/20/2020.
$26,478,534 02/15/2018 Contract Number: C-130639, Construction completion is 81%.
pA > h " ’
. kid Row Housing| o ¢ 11 o 1 |'s ssooo00| (Orienal | T 65655 |, ss | 28 | 16 | 26 | 27 | 1 | oyasjon | 12192007 | (Original) | 05/29/2020 | g0 s - le camls @osz aaeslle smemlls ccmes|a s s s 3 ~ |'s 4990143 |Ectimated construction compietion date changed from 2/5/2020 to 5/29/2020 per the construction
Trust $28,407,343 (Actual) 04/18/2018 | (Estimated) loan.
(Actual) (Actual) Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 5/5/2020 to 8/29/2020.
$10,036,596 05/06/2018
(McCadden Youth) AMRC TAY Thomas Safran & | 1136 N. McCadden | ;| ¢ 518505 |  (Originall | ¢ 193,011 501,406 |v,CH 2 | 25| 13| o | 1| 1 | 9252017 | 09/24/2018 (Original) | 04/01/2020 | ¢ 355050 - ls -l - ls - |s 222407 |$ 222407 |$ 162,856 | $ 1115463 | $ 1085444 | $ S 2,363,763 | $ 2,586,170 |Contract Number: C-131922, Construction completion is 52%.
Associates Devt | PI. $13,036,552 (Actual) 11/27/2018 | (Estimated)
(Actual) (Actual)
. 519'5’5,5'7'85 03/2,3/,20‘13 Contract Number: C-131925, Construction completion is 82%.
Casa del Sol A ,C‘":"‘”"“y of | 10966 W. Ratnerst. | 6 | $ 8065143 | (Orignal g 183,209 498,309 |Hs, M, CH aa | 43| 22| o | 1| 1| 972502017 09/27/2?13 (Original) 0"/0,1/2020 6/29/2020 - ls s - ls 812,919 | $ 285571 |$  1,098490 | $ 15866170 | $ 167,142 | $ - ls $  2,033312 | $ 3,131,802 |Estimated total development cost increased from $21,894,257 to $21,925,608 (actual).
Friends $21,925,608 (Actual) 09/27/2018 (Estimated) Cost per unit increased from $497,597 to $498,309.
(Actual) (Actual)
$39,369,988 10/25/2018
Flor 401 Lofts (Original) 12/04/2018 (Original) 10/16/2020 X
FLOR 401 Loft: . . 14 11,980,000 121,010 562,211 1, 99 49 25 49 38 1 9/25/2017 N 1/14/2021 - - - 433,639 433,639 4,066,383 4,471,674 1,806,743 10,344,800 10,778,439 | Contract Number: C-132476, Construction completion is 62%.
ofts (SRHT) 401E. 7thSt $ $55,658,910 $ HY, I, CH /25/ (Actual) 12/07/2018 (Estimated) /14/ $ s $ $ $ $ $ s $ s $ u ucti mpletion i
(Actual) (Actual)
321'038'303 05/08/20‘18 Contract Number: C-132237, Construction completion is 50%.
RISE Apartments SRO Housing | <020 S- Figueroa 9 |'$ 9500000 | (Oiginal g 166,667 555,716 |H, CH s7 | s6| a2 | o 1| 1| 92502017 10/30/2‘:“‘ (Original) 10/28/2020 1/26/2021 - ls -l S - 501,839 | $ 528980 | $ 1,030,828 | $ 2398836 | $ 2322522 | $ 2,434,726 | $ $ 7,156,084 | $ 8,186,912 |Estimated total development cost increased from $32,489,520 to $31,675,818 (actual).
Street $31,675,818 (Actual) 12/07/2018 | (Estimated) Cost per unit increased from $569,992 to $555,716.
(Actual) (Actual)
$35,035,594 06/28/2018
SP7 Apartments (Original) 09/28/2018 (Original) 01/11/2021
SP7 Aparti its RECAP 19 E. 7th St. 14 12,000,000 120,000 506,125 [HV, IHA, |, CH 100 55 28 44 45 1 9/25/2017 N 4/11/2021 - - - - - 256,157 256,157 2,699,714 952,709 1,711,052 5,363,475 5,619,632 |Contract Number: C-131386, Construction completion is 33%.
partments LP (SRHT) SI9E.7thst s ss0612,532 | ° ¢ /251 (Actwal) | 10/03/2018 | (estimates) | /Y d s d d d s d $ d s d ?
(Actual) (Actual)
$21,236,930 10/25/2018
. (Original) 06/27/2019 (Original) 03/31/2021
The Pointe on Vermont EAH Inc. 7 . Ve Ave. 8 7,900,000 158,000 496,586 |H, |, CH 50 25 13 24 1 1 9/25/2017 5/31/2021 - - - - - - - - 1,060,914 1,332,406 2,393,320 2,393,320 | Contract Number: C-133378, Construction completion is 22%.
i nc. 600 S. Vermont Ave. $ 24,829,320 $ ci /25/. (Actual) 07/31/2019 (Estimated) /31/. $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ P
(Estimate) (Actual)
Subtotal for 2017-18 Bond Issuance § 73,157,162 | § 316,279,989 | § 136,324 516,211 615 | 417 | 226 | 187 | 222 | 11 3,664,303 | § 3,664,303 | § 2,130,218 | § 3,182,442 6,018,750 | § 4,910,300 | § 16,241,711 | § 11,193,959 | § 10090424 | § 8370371 | § § 29,654,754 | § 49,560,767
Housing and Community Investment .
Staff ts for Fi | Y 2017-18 b d in the Fi | Y FY) 2017-18 Year-end Fi |
Department PSH Loan Program Staff N/A N/A N/A | $ 1,070,674 N/A N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A | A | /A | Nja N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 755,572 | $ 755,572 s - N - s 755,572 S(:wz";e:o':: fscal Year were reimbursed in the Fiscal Year (FY) ear-end Financia’
Costs |
Funds R for Fiscal ¥ Balance of $133,259 was reprogrammed to various FY 2018-19 Proposition HHH Facilities projects
unds Reprogrammed for Fiscal Year /A /A wals 133280 N/A N/A N/A wa | wal wal walwa | wal  wa /A /A /A N/A N/A s B s . $ Sl - |for Bureau of Engineering environmental review costs. These costs are reflected on the Fiscal Year
2018-19 Projects 2017-18 F:
18 Facilties PEP tab.
TOTAL for 2017-18 Bond Issuance $ 74,361,095 | $ - 615 | 417 | 226 | 187 | 222 | 11 4,419,875 | $ 4419875 | $ 2,130,218 | § 3,182,442 6,018,750 | $ 4,910,300 | $ 16,241,711 | $ 11,193,959 | $ 10,090,424 |$ 8,370,371 | $ $ 29,654,754 | $ 50,316,339

Definitions

PSH Units:

Chronic PSH Units:

Affordable Units:

Non-HHH Funded Units:
Commitment Date:

Permanent Loan Conversion Date:

Legend for Populations Served

SA = Substance Abuse

YAR = Youth at Risk of Homelessness
I = Non-homeless Individuals

A development that provides permanent housing (including rental subsidy) with supportive services to extremely low income, and very low income, homeless special needs individuals and veterans, homeless families, homeless transition-aged youth (TAY), homeless seniors, homeless disabled, and homeless frequent users of Los Angeles County services.

Units reserved for individuals or families:

(a) Experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3;

(b) Residing in a transitional housing project that will be eliminated and meets the definition of chronically homeless in effect at the time in which the individual or family entered the transitional housing project;

(c) Residing in a place not meant for human habitation, emergency shelter, or safe haven; but the individuals or families experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3 had been admitted and enrolled in a permanent housing project within the last year and were unable to maintain a housing placement;
(d) Residing in transitional housing funded by a Joint Transitional Housing and Permanent Housing Rapid Re-Housing component project and who were experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3 prior to entering the project;
(&) Residing and has resided in a place not meant for human habitation, a safe haven, or emergency shelter for at least 12 months in the last three years, but has not done so on four separate occasions; or

(f) Receiving assistance through the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)-funded homeless assistance programs and met one of the above criteria at intake to the VA's homeless assistance system.

Astructure or set of structures with rental housing units restricted by department regulations and operated under landlord-tenant law, with common financing, ownership and management.

Units which are not funded by the Prop HHH PSH Loan Program (e.g. HOPWA or HOME funded units, market rate, etc.)

Executed date of Commitment Letter of Prop HHH PSH Loan Program funds issued to the applicant by HCID.

Date by which the construction loan is converted (replaced with) the permanent financing loan.

City of Los Angeles

M = Homeless Mental lliness
0 =Other Homeless
IHA = Homeless individuals with HIV/AIDS

HS = Homeless Senior
Y = Homeless Youth
HD = Homeless Disabled

D = Non-homeless disabled
V = Non-homeless Veterans
H = Homeless Individuals

CH = Chronically Homeless
HF = Homeless Families
HV = Homeless Veterans

DV = Homeless survivors of domestic violence & sex trafficking




Proposition HHH Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH) Loan Program GOB Series 2018-A (Taxable)

o
=
\‘yé &
& ef o
o '
R Note:
Proposition HHH PSH Project <8 (Changes from Last Quarterly Report)
HHH project award decreased from $8,160,000 to $6,840,000.
Estimated total development cost decreased from $29,042,990 to $28,224,514.
WORKS (Women HHH subsidy per unit decreased from $189,767 to $159,070.
Organizing 65275 Crensh 51;'155'5|55 1/015/_2“1‘8 04/05/2001 °1é°_1/_m‘19 117252022 Cost per unit decreased from $675,418 to $656,384.
Depot at Hyde Park Resources, o renshaw 8 | $ 6840000 £52§‘2214 $ 159,070 | $ 656,384 | HFH,F,CH 43| 33| 17| 9 1 1 1'2 ;'5';‘;1’9 E/_ / . OL ;'55';‘;2’1 E/_ / o 4/23/2023 | $ $ - -8 - s - - - - - - |The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 12/10/2019.
Knowledgeand |2 $ o, é )/ . (Estimated) E/ 26/ : (Estimated) Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 8/14/2020 to 4/5/2021.
Services) (Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated) Estimated construction start date changed from 8/21/2020 to 4/26/2021.
Estimated construction completion date changed from 8/21/2022 to 11/25/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 11/19/2022 to 4/24/2023.
Estimated total development cost increased from $56,276,095 to $59,896,501.
2.363.034 162018 12/08/2018 Cost per unit increased from $654,373 to $696,471.
bod $ i /0 6/2 v | 1071612020 f/; 8/: ! 11182022 The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 12/10/2019.
Adams Terrace < ode 4347 WAdamsBivd | 10 | $ 12,000,000 égrggasél B 139,535 | $ 696,471 H,1,CH 86 | 43| 22| 41| 17 | 2 1'2 ;'(f';gl)g E/, / . 1'1 ;I:I;:z)n E/, / . 2/17/2023 | $ $ - - s - s - - - - - - |Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 9/17/2020 to 10/16/2020.
ommunities SE'_ 4 é )/ . (Estimated) E/, / : (Estimated) Estimated construction start date changed from 9/25/2020 to 11/16/2020.
(Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated) Estimated construction completion date changed from 9/25/2022 to 11/18/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 12/24/2022 to 2/17/2023.
44,053,286 01/01/2019
McCadden Campus Senior Housing Thomas Safran & |1127 N Las Palmas 4 |$ 5500000 (Original) $ 56,122 | $ 516,729 HS, S, CH 98 | 25 | 13| 72| 73| 1 | 1162008 | 12/20/2018 (Original) 10/26/2020 1/24/2021 | $ $ - - s 93,463 | $ 93,463 963,394 3,206,326 686,817 4,856,537 4,950,000 | Contract Number: C-132577, Construction completion is 40%.
Associates Devt | Ave $50,639,484 (Actual) 02/13/2019 | (Estimated)
(Actual) (Actual)
33,769,951 1/16/2018 06/19/2019
5627 W Fernwood (Original) (Original) | 12/31/2020 | (Original) | 01/31/2023 R R R R R R . . _ | The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 12/10/2019.
PATH Villas Hollywood PATH Ventures |\ - 13 | $ 12,320,000 $41,337,445 $ 205333 | § 688,957 H, CH 60 | 59 | 30 0 1 1 12/10/2019 | (Estimated) o1/31/2021 (Estimated) 5/21/2023 | $ $ $ $ Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 1/13/2020 to 12/31/2020.
(Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated)
Hollywood $36,315,577 12/08/2018
Gramercy Place Apts Community 2375 W Washington |45 | ¢ 9,970,000 (Original) s 155,000 | $ 668,656 HS, s, CH 64 | 31| 16| 31| 2 | 2 | 1/16/2018 | 04/30/2019 (Original) 01/20/2021 1 25/5091 | § $ B - s - s - 157,325 284,463 835,833 1,277,621 1,277,621 | Contract Number: C-133121, Construction completion is 38%
o s Bivd $42,793,953 (Actual) 05/16/2019 | (Estimated)
lousing Corp (Estimate) (Actual)
513'93“15‘ 07/08/2018 Contract Number: C-132908, Construction completion is 42%.
Casa de Rosas Campus WARD Economic |06 < poover st 9 |'$ 7920000 (Original) s 214054 | § 535811 HV, CH 37|36 | 18 o | 1 | 1 | 2/2372018 03/13/2?15 (Original) 05/27/2020 | /3015091 | & s - - s - s - 117,618 1,202,535 313,000 1,723,153 1,723,153 | Estimated construction completion date changed from 12/3/2020 to 5/27/2020.
Devt Corp $19,825,000 (Actual) 05/02/2019 | (Estimated) Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 3/31/2021 to 6/30/2021.
(Estimate) (Actual)
26,387,793 12/08/2018
Aria Apartments (formerly known as (Original) 12/05/2018 | (Original) | 09/30/2020
1 12,000,000 210526 499,617 o,cH 5756 56| 0| 1 | 1 | 2230208 12/29/2020 - 3,999,627 411,187 4,410,814 519,685 1,864,734 1,729,432 4,113,851 8,524,665 | Contract Number: C-132493, Construction completion is 61%
Cambria Apts) Affirmed Housing | 1532 W Cambria St $ $28478.153 S $ /23/ (Actual) 02/07/2019 (Estimated) /29/: $ $ $ $ ur il i
(Actual) (Actual)
$33,621,721 12/08/2018
Missouri Place Apartments (formerly Thomas Safran & 11950 W Missouri 11 |$ 1150000  (OEne) e ysse56 | s 602,743 | HEFCH 7a | aa | 2| 20| 11| 1 | 272302018 | 10/22/2019 | (Origina) 6/30/2021 |4 /82001 | s $ - - ls - ls - - - 1,299,486 1,299,486 1,299,486 | Contract Number: C-134259, Construction completion is 6%
known as Missouri & Bundy Housing) Associates Devt | Ave $44,602,996 (Actual) 11/04/2019 | (Estimated)
(Estimate) (Actual)
Estimated total development cost decreased from $34,699,479 to $34,652,007.
1761570 /232018 12/08/2018 Cost per unit decreased from $642,583 to $641,704.
Ciifford 8 $ o' g ! /o _/_ . 03/31/2020 é / . 04/20/2022 The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 12/10/2019.
Isla de Los Angeles H‘ ordBeers | g3 wimperialHwy | 8 | $ 11,660,000 ;4:55‘2"2["7 B 215926 | $ 641,704 0,CH s4 | 53| 27| 0 1 1 1'2 ;'5';‘;1’9 /A /. ¥ OL Zflggzjn E/_ / d 7/14/2022 | $ $ - - s - s - - - - - - |Estimated loan closing date changed from 2/20/2020 to 3/31/2020 (actual).
ousing SE'_ & é )/ o (Actual) E/ 20/ 2 (Estimated) Estimated construction start date changed from 3/20/2020 to 4/20/2020.
(Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated) Estimated construction end date changed from 3/20/2020 to 4/20/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 6/14/2022 to 7/14/2022.
Estimated total development cost increased from $41,013,398 to $42,537,871.
10,056,520 2232018 11/08/2018 Cost per unit increased from $640,834 to $664,654.
$ Orignat /0,/, 0| 0372572020 [/J/ ; oa/13/2022 The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 12/10/2019.
Firmin Court Decro Corp 418 N Firmin St 1 |$ 11,700,000 12253‘;‘;;1 $ 182,813 | $ 664,654 H,F,1,CH 64 | 45 | 23 | 18| 1 1 1'2 ;'(f';:l)g E/ 25/ " o: ;I;I;;z)n E/ 13/ . 7/13/2022 | $ $ - - s - s - - - - - - |Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 2/26/2020 to 3/25/2020.
SE'_ G é )/ o (Estimated) E/ 13/: 2 (Estimated) Estimated construction start date changed from 3/26/2020 to 4/13/2020.
(Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated) Estimated construction completion date changed from 3/26/2022 to 4/13/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 8/11/2022 to 7/13/2022.
$43,159,535 09/08/2018
Hartford Villa Apts SROHousing | 445SHartfordave | 1 | $ 12000000 | (O Fs yigerp | s aasisa | WMv,HACH | 101 | 100 | 75 | 0 | 34 | 1 | 2/23/2018 | 1Y/08/2018 | (Original) | 07/27/2021 | 4550091 | g $ 5,664,191 - s 1585049 | § 7,249,240 1,654,630 1,034,236 1,480,377 4,169,242 11,418,482 |Contract Number: C-132338, Construction completion is 24%.
$44,859,535 (Actual) 01/24/2019 | (Estimated)
(Actual) (Actual)
Contract Number: C-134770, Construction completion is 0%.
26,002,599 05/08/2018 Estimated construction start date changed from 1/31/2020 to an actual construction start date of
' : (Original) 12/31/2019 | (Original) | 08/13/2021 2/4/2020.
PATH Villas Montclair PATH Ventures |4220W Montchairst | 10 | $ 9900000 | (UEREL s 215217 | S 668541 | HMCH a6 | as | 23| o | 1| 1| 2232018 phvsin a0 | (euimaeg | 1132021 ]S $ $ $ Estimated construction completion date changed from 1/31/2022 to 8/13/2021, per the construction
(Estimate) (Actual) contract.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 5/1/2022 to 11/13/2021.
548,889,129 03/08/2018
Vermont Corridor Apartments (formerly | Meta Housing (Original) 03/27/2019 | (Original) | 02/18/2021 .
10 7,200,000 100,000 713231 | HS,S,CH 723 | 18| 35 | 1| 1 | 2/23208 5/19/2021 - - - - - - 959,728 959,728 959,728 | Contract Number: C-132975, Construction completion is 11%.
known as 433 Vermont Apts) Corporation 433 5 Vermont Ave $ ss1,352,600 | ° $ /23/ (Actual) 07/02/2019 |  (Estimated) /19/ $ $ $ $ ractNu et pletion
(Actual) (Actual)
Coalition for 523'588'6;‘1 04/02/2019 1zéu_a/_zu‘18 10/30/2020
Residences on Main Responsible 6901 S Main St 9 |$ 10,780,000 (Original) $ 215600 | $ 603,593 HF, Y,CH 50 | 49 | 25 | 0O 1 1 | 2/23/2018 /: (Original) /: 1/28/2021 | $ $ - - s - s - 1,181,471 2,154,362 567,082 3,902,915 3,902,915 | Contract Number: C-132880, Construction completion is 53%.
; $30,179,651 (Actual) 04/30/2019 | (Estimated)
Community Devt !
(Estimate) (Actual)
$24,434,827 12/08/2018 Contract Number: C-134699, Construction completion is 1%.
. LA Family 11800 W Kagel (Original) 12/19/2019 | (Original) | 01/23/2022 . : . . : . . . _ | Estimated construction start date changed from 1/16/2020 to 1/22/2020 (actual).
Summit View Apts o Campont 7|8 aose0000 (UERL, S 2SS 739377 HY, CH 49 | a8 | 24 | o | 1 | 1 | 2232018 o ouprapn | sty | 4220221 $ $ $ Estimated construction completion date changed from 1/16/2022 t0 1/23/2022.
(Estimate) (Actual) Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 3/31/2022 to 4/22/2022.
Contract Number: C-132456, Construction completion is 0%.
Figueroa $42,772,025 05/08/2018 Estimated total development cost increased from $42,389,586 to $47,541,696.
. ; Economical (Original) 11/27/2018 |  (Original) 03/2/2021 . . . Cost per unit increased from $309,413 to $347,020.
West Third Apts Preservation Hog et | 1900W3rdst 1|5 toasges | (HEML IS 75124 | § 347,020 HVY, CH 137 136 | 68 | 0 | 1 | 1 | 2/23/2018 phon 031032020 | (eutimateq) | 229 |8 $ 10,291,998 $ $ 10,291,998 10291,998 | etracton start date changie from 2/12/2020 to 3/2/2020 (actal).
Corp (Estimate) (Actual) Estimated construction completion date changed from 2/26/2021 to 3/2/2021, per construction contract.
Estimated permanent loan conversion changed from 5/31/2021 to 6/2/2021.
Contract Number: C-132457, Construction completion is 67%.
Figueroa $12,003,942 05/08/2018 Estimated total development cost increased from $11,440,379 to $13,097,284.
Economical (Original) 11/29/2018 | (Original) | 04/30/2020 R R R R . . Cost per unit increased from $346,678 to $396,887.
Western Ave Apts Houimmpeve|S501SWesternave | 8 | S 4600033 | (PR 1S 141213 | 8 396887 HY, CH 333216 | 0| 1| 1| 2230208 el os/03/2015 | (esumateny | 7202020 |8 $ 4660033 $ $ 4,660,033 4,660,033 | anatraction completion date hanged from 1/31/2020 to4/30/2020, pr the construction
Corp (Estimate) (Actual) contract.

Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 4/30/2020 to 7/30/2020.




Attachment A: Proposition HHH Quarterly Report - December 2019

Proposition HHH Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH) Loan Program GOB Series 2018-A (Taxable)

& ,é‘d. s ’\f Notes
Proposition HHH PSH Project & & <& < (Changes from Last Quarterly Report)
HHH project award decreased from 512,000,000 to $11,622,000.
Estimated total development cost increased from $29,887,742 to $42,140,946.
HHH subsidy per unit decreased from $179,104 to $170,912
) Cost per unit increased from $446,086 to $619,720.
fizielca . SR LA Uz Total units increased from 67 to 68, total SH units increased from 66 to 67, chronic SH units increased
Building 205 sz 11301 WilshireBlvd |4 |5 14 675,000 (@reE) B 170912 | $ 619,720 HV, CH 68 | 67 | 67 | 0 1 1 | (original) CYEYD (Original) 05/29/2022 | g/59/5097 | § - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - - s - - - |from661t067.
Housing Devt | #205 $42,140,946 2/21/2020 | (Estimated) | 05/29/2020 | (Estimated) T e P e e PV
: 2 project received an HHH commitment letter extension on .
@ (liitinideh ezl et g Estimated loan agreement execution date changed 2/3/2020 to 4/30/2020.
Estimated construction start date changed from 3/31/2020 to 5/29/2020.
Estimated construction completion date changed from 3/31/2022 to 5/29/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 6/29/2022 to 8/29/2022
Estimated total development cost increased from $25,695,236 to $37,754,159.
) Cost per unit increased from $475,838 to $699,151.
Figueroa - $35,355,102 2/23/2018 05/08/2018 The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 2/21/2020.
Building 208 (el 11301 wilshire Blvd | ) | ¢ 11 660,000 (i) s 215926 | $ 699,151 HV, CH 54 | 53| 53| 0 1 1 (e CYEYAFD (e 05/29/2022 | g/59/5057 | & - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - s - - s - - - |Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 2/3/2020 to 4/30/2020.
Housing Devt | 4208 SR APYEED || (o) | CHEATD | (k) Estimated construction start date changed from 3/31/2020 to 5/29/2020.
& (Enate) Geried) () Estimated construction completion date changed from 3/31/2022 t0 5/29/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 6/29/2022 to 8/29/2022.
Contract Number: C-132456, Construction completion is 0%
Figueroa 11,520,534 08/30/2018 Estimated total development cost increased from $13,788,520 to $15,573,058.
Economical Original 06/06/2019 (Original 3/2/2021 Cost per unit increased from $393,958 to $444,945.
Broadway Apts Housing Devt | 201 W 49th st o |8 anansm0 s‘ls,sgn,o;s $ 12695715 am0es e B3 sl 0 11 see208 (/ActCaH o(s/nf/znz)n (Es/til/na(edi 622021 | $ N c S S S S TS AaeE0 )5 4dd3e0 ) S - Ss - - 4,443,480 | ¢ imated construction start date changed from 2/12/2020 to 3/2/2020 (actual).
Corp (Estimate) (Actual) Estimated construction completion date changed from 2/12/2021 to 3/2/2021.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 5/31/2021 to 6/2/2021.
Estimated total development cost decreased from $32,474,680 to $32,447,373.
Cost per unit decreased from $541,245 to $540,790.
Coalition for $25,852,727 5/30/2018 12/08/2018 The project received an HHH commitment letter extension on 2/21/2020.
Marcella Gardens (68th & Main st) Responsible | 6714 S Main St 9 | ¢ 12000000 | (OriMa) < 200000 | $ 540790 | H,HV,Y,CH | 60 | 59 | 30 | o | 1 | 1 | (Originall | 10/16/2020 | (Original) | 11/18/2022 | ,1g/3553 | - s s - s s s s s s $ s s - |Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 9/17/2020 to 10/16/2020.
Community Devt $32,447,373 2/21/2020 | (Estimated) | 11/16/2020 | (Estimated) Estimated construction start date changed from 10/1/2020 to 11/16/2020.
(Estimate) (Revised) (Estimated) Estimated construction completion date changed from 10/1/2022 to 11/18/2022.
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 12/30/2022 to 2/18/2023.
) $23,725,808 12/30/2018 Contract Number: C-132855, Construction completion is 67%
Metamorphosis on Foothill Clifford Beers 13574 W Foothil 7 |$ 10340000 (Original) H 215417 | $§ 524,600 H,0,CH 48 | a7 | 24| o | 1| 1 | 5972018 | 0327201 (Original) 10/27/2020 |4 3513091 | § - s -8 - s -8 -8 -8 -8 -8 -8 2823493 |8 1,116,084 1,044,605 | $ - 4,984,182 4,984,182 |Estimated construction completion date changed from 10/2/2020 to 10/27/2020, per the construction
Housing Bivd $25,180,788 (Actual) 04/04/2019 | (Estimated) contract
(Actual) (Actual)
22,816,848 04/01/2019
Emerson Apts (Melrose Apts) Affirmed Housing | 4766 W Melrose Ave | 13 | § 360,000 (Original) s 214359 | § 634,107 HV, CH 3938 | 38| o | 1| 1 | s/29/2018 | 11/05/2019 (Original) 06/18/2021 | g/16/091 | § S s - ls S s - ls - ls $ $ s $ $ 3,698,365 | $ 3,698,365 3,698,365 | Contract Number: C-134396, Construction completion is 2%.
$24,730,156 (Actual) 11/20/2019 (Estimated)
(Estimate) (Actual)
$44,056,994 01/15/2019 Contract Number: C-133110, Construction completion is 14%.
Rosa De Castilla Apts EastlA 4208 EHuntingtonDr| 14 | § 12000000 | (O8I 1o 141096 | 6 529730 | HsHV,FCH | 85 | 63 | 32 | 20 | 15 | 2 | s/29/2018 | 09/02/2019 | (Original) 10/1/2020 1 45 /30/2020 | $ - ls - - ls -8 - $ $ 1331776 |$ 1331776 | $ 1,182,317 | § 1,880,550 1,830,784 | § 4,893,651 6,225,427 |Estimated total development cost decreased from $49,065,112 to $45,027,086.
Community Corp $45,027,086 (Actual) 06/03/2019 | (Estimated) Cost per unit decreased from $577,237 to $529,730.
(Estimate) (Actual)
Contract Number: C-135033, Construction completion is 0%.
Unique 12,108,412 4/1/2019 | 10/1/2020 HHH subsidy per unit decreased from $140,000 to $137,255.
Florence Towne (formerly known as 410 E. | Construction & (Original) 3/12/2020 (Original) (Original) Estimated loan agreement execution date changed from 1/31/2020 to 3/12/2020 (actual).
| oo [410€. Florence ave. | 9|5 7.000000 | [(OTEREL |5 137255 | 5 309,900 H,cH 15025 01| 1| ajopon | SO S| Aoy | 622202 | 8 R - ls - s - ls - ls s s s s $ 84081493 | §  567,08198 1,407,897 07897 | earection startdote changed froms 2/14/2020 6 3/23/2020.
Inc. (Estimate) (Actual) (Estimated) Estimated construction completion date changed from 2/14/2022 to 3/31/2022 (actual).
Estimated permanent loan conversion date changed from 5/14/2022 to 6/22/2022.
TOTAL for 2018-19 Bond Issuance $ 244,197,511 | § 881,961,973 | § 167,901 | $ 575499 1565 | 1282| 796 | 255 | 171 | 28 $ - s - s - s - s - |s 20616222 |8 3909627 |$ 7,864,955 | § 32,480,805 [ $ 8,599,933 [§ 12,833,201 15,286,324 | $ 567,082 37,286,630 69,767,434

Definitions

PSH Units:

Chronic PSH Units:

Affordable Units:

Non-HHH Funded Units:
Commitment Date:

Permanent Loan Conversion Date:

Legend for Populations Served

SA = Substance Abuse

YAR = Youth at Risk of Homelessness
1= Non-homeless Individuals

A development that provides permanent housing (including rental subsidy) with supportive services to extremely low income, and very low income, homeless special needs individuals and veterans, homeless families, homeless transition-aged youth (TAY), homeless seniors, homeless disabled, and homeless frequent users of Los Angeles County services.

Units reserved for individuals or families:

(a) Experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3;

(b) Residing in a transitional housing project that will be eliminated and meets the definition of chronically homeless in effect at the time in which the individual or family entered the transitional housing project;

(c) Residing in a place not meant for human habitation, emergency shelter, or safe haven; but the individuals or families experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3 had been admitted and enrolled in a permanent housing project within the last year and were unable to maintain a housing placement;
(d) Residing in transitional housing funded by a Joint Transitional Housing and Permanent Housing Rapid Re-Housing component project and who were experiencing chronic homelessness as defined in 24 CFR 578.3 prior to entering the project;
(e) Residing and has resided in a place not meant for human habitation, a safe haven, or emergency shelter for at least 12 months in the last three years, but has not done so on four separate occasions; or

(f) Receiving assistance through the Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)-funded homeless assistance programs and met one of the above criteria at intake to the VA's homeless assistance system.

Astructure or set of structures with rental housing units restricted by department regulations and operated under landlord-tenant law, with common financing, ownership and management.

Units which are not funded by the Prop HHH PSH Loan Program (e.. HOPWA or HOME funded units, market rate, etc.)

Executed date of Commitment Letter of Prop HHH PSH Loan Program funds issued to the applicant by HCID.

Date by which the construction loan is converted (replaced with) the permanent financing loan.

HS = Homeless Senior
Y =Homeless Youth
HD = Homeless Disabled

D = Non-homeless disabled CH = Chronically Homeless
V = Non-homeless Veterans HF = Homeless Families
H = Homeless Individuals HV = Homeless Veterans

M = Homeless Mental lllness
0 = Other Homeless
IHA = Homeless individuals with HIV/AIDS

DV = Homeless survivors of domestic violence & sex trafficking




	HCID Special Focus Group 1
	PSH 17A Expenditures

	HCID Special Focus Group 2
	PSH 17C Expenditures


